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Robb Heering, Esq. 
Heering Law, PLLC 
9 Grove Street 
Ridgefield, CT 06877 
Phone: 203.343.7197 
Email: HeeringLaw@gmail.com 

Thom Page 
Law Offices of Thompson Gould Page, LLC 
1 Linden Place, Suite 108, Hartford, CT 06106-1748 
Phone: 860.895.6644 
Cell: 860-983-7655 
Fax: 860.895.6672 
www.tpagelaw.com; www.thecfal.org 
Email: thom@tpagelaw.com 

 
Ken Bernhard 
G. Kenneth Bernhard | Cohen and Wolf, P.C. 
320 Post Road West | Westport, CT 06880 
Phone: 203.341.5312 
Cell: 203.216.0665 
Fax: 203.3415306 
Email: kbernhard@cohenandwolf.com 

Thomas R. Cherry 
Attorney at Law 
Practice Limited to Pro Bono Animal Advocacy 
29 Water Street (2nd floor) 
Guilford, CT 06410 
Phone: 203.772.8910 
Email: tcherrylaw@comcast.net 

Robert Shluger, Esq. 
2389 Main St 
Glastonbury, CT 06033 
Phone: 860.6594703 
Fax: 860.415.8187 
Email: shlu4law@sbcglobal.net 

Jessica Rubin 
Director of Legal Practice & Animal Law Clinic 
Clinical Professor of Law 
UConn Law School 
55 Elizabeth Street 
Hartford, CT 06105 
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Phone: 860-570-5209 
Email: jessica.rubin@uconn.edu 

Thomas W. Witherington, Esq. 
Cohn Birnbaum & Shea, P.C. 
100 Pearl Street 
Hartford, CT 06103-4500 
Phone: 860.493-2200 
Fax: 860.727-0361 (fax) 
Email: twitherington@cbshealaw.com 

 
Lori Mizerak 
380 Hitchcock Rd. 
Unit 16 
Waterbury, CT 06705 
Email: lorimizerak@hotmail.com 

Neil W. Sutton 
470 Platt Road 
Watertown, CT 06795 
Phone: 203.414.6646 
Email: nwoodsutton@yahoo.com 

Jonathon Levitan 
Matz & Levitan, LLC 
36 Mill Plain Road 
Danbury, CT 06811 
Phone: 203.796.5480 
Email: matzlevitan@lawyer.com 

 
Colette Griffin 
Howd & Ludorf, LLC 
65 Wethersfield Ave 
Hartford, CT 06614 
Work: 860.249.1361 
Cell: 203.241-.0343 
Email: Cgriffin@hl-law.com 

Dayna Chucta 
McCarter & English 
One Canterbury Green, 201 Broad Street, 9th Floor 
Stamford, CT 06901 
Phone: 203.399.5907 
Email: dchucta@mccarter.com 

 
Joyce M. Glass, Esq. 
Law Offices of Joyce M. Glass, P.C. 
800 Village Walk, Suite 106 
Guilford, CT 06437 
Phone: 516.967.9936 
Email: joyce@jmgpclaw.com 
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Nancy Kennedy 
222 North Beacon Street 
Hartford, CT 06105 
Phone: 860.995.3269 
Email: nancy.kennedy@gmail.com 

 
Jim Fiore 
Paskowitz Law Firm 
380 Hitchcock Rd. #16 
Waterbury, CT 06705 
Phone: 860.324.8238 
Email: jim.fiore@outlook.com 

 
Charles J. Farfaglia 
Law Offices of Charles J. Farfaglia PLLC 
71 Newtown Road, Unit 118 
Danbury, CT 06810 
Phone: 203.240.9250 
Email: charlesjfarfaglia@cjfarfaglialaw.com 

Cassandra L. Block 
Polinsky Law Group, LLC 890 
W. Boulevard 
Hartford, CT 06105 
Phone: 860.232.9959 
Email: clb@polinsky-law.com 

Brittany S. Cates 
Faxon Law Group, LLC 
59 Elm Street 
New Haven, CT 06510 
Phone: 203.624.9500 
Fax: 203.624.9100 
Email: bcates@faxonlawgroup.com 

Emily MacRae Shouse, Esq. 
Budlong & Budlong, LLC 
93 Oak Street 
Hartford, CT 06106 
Phone: 860.727.9900 
Email: ems@bblawfirm.com 

 
John Carpino 
237 Olde Stage Rd 
Glastonbury, CT 06033 
Phone: 860.490.3915 
Email: jvcarpino@cox.net 
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mailto:jim.fiore@outlook.com
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https://gcc02.safelinks.protection.outlook.com/?url=http%3A%2F%2Fcox.net%2F&data=05%7C02%7CNathan.Wilson%40ct.gov%7Cf9553334eefd45cfebf408dc3ee278ba%7C118b7cfaa3dd48b9b02631ff69bb738b%7C0%7C0%7C638454389606023193%7CUnknown%7CTWFpbGZsb3d8eyJWIjoiMC4wLjAwMDAiLCJQIjoiV2luMzIiLCJBTiI6Ik1haWwiLCJXVCI6Mn0%3D%7C0%7C%7C%7C&sdata=VOfC%2BQpP2LQbpQna39gDRW%2FJQquHeKYD3uENL4LKQDg%3D&reserved=0
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Liana Feinn 
Pullman & Comley LLC 
90 State House Square 
Hartford, CT 06103-3702 
Phone: 860.424.4314 
Fax: 860.424.4370 
Email: lfeinn@pullcom.com 

Emily MacRae Shouse 
Law Office of Angel Lugo 
21 Oak Street, Suite 202 
Hartford, CT 06106 
Phone: (203) 952-7049 
Email: emilymacraeshouse@gmail.com  

Carrie L. Burnsed, Esq. 
Halloran & Sage LLP 
One Goodwin Square, 225 Asylum Street 
Hartford, CT 06103 
Phone: 860.297.4630 
Fax: 860.548.0006 
Email: burnsed@halloransage.com 
 
Tara Cooley 
372 Hopmeadow St.  
PO BOX 14 
Weatogue, CT 06089 
Phone:702.738.5307 
Email: tara@attycooley.com 
 
Edward J Joy  
128 E Center St 
Manchester, CT 06040 
Phone: 860.966.4142 
Email: ejoylaw@gmail.com 
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